Working Height
Platform Height
Platform Size
Capacity

Horizontal Reach @
Up and Over Height

Stowed Length
Stowed Height
Width

Tailswing

Weight

Travel Speed
Gradeability
Wheelbase
Ground Clearance
Power Source

Features:

JLG 45E ELEGTRIC 2 BOOM

15.53m
13.72m
.66x1.22x1.10m

227kg

6.91m @ 7.94m
5.69m

2.0m

1.75m

Zero

5352kg
4.3kmh

25%

2.0m

I5cm

24VDC

Proportional Drive and Boom speeds

Zero tailswing
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Note*

Full Safety Harness MUST
be worn when operating this
machine.



